Mrs Pamela Brenham
Targeted Support Lead — Supporting Families
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Mrs Pamela Brenham is our Targeted Support Lead at Emmanuel. Her primary role is to support the
safeguarding of our students. Pamela works closely with the Pastoral team at NES and external
agencies including Social Care, Police, Mental Health Support Team, CAMHS and CASY Counselling.
Pamela works with these staff and agencies to ensure students are effectively safeguarded and
receive the correct supportin a timely manner.

Pamela is able to offer advice, guidance and family support to parents and carers in her role. This
support includes supporting families in need, offering advice and signposting to relevant external
support agencies. Please do not hesitate to contact Mrs Brenham or your child’s Year Leader should
you require this additional school service.

Mrs Pamela Brenham Contact Details:

School Number: 0115 9775380

Mobile Number: 07716 088484

Email: pbrenham@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk

Please also note some other useful contact details of our Safeguarding and Year Leader Team

Mr Tapp rtapp@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk

Mrs Brenham | pbrenham@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk
Mr Jackson GJA@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk

Mr Barrow jbarrow@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk

Mr Gardner hgardner@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk
Mrs Featonby | GJA@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk

Mr Marsh oma@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk
Ms Lounds rlounds@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk
Mr Holness rholness@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk

Other Outside Agencies That Can Be Contacted For Support

Childline Support, Guidance 08001111
& Counsellor childline.org.uk
CAMHS Crisis Urgent Mental Health 0115 8440560
Support
Samaritans Support and Advice 116 123
jo@samaritans.org
Base 51 Support and Advice 0115 9525040
info@base51.org.uk
Kooth Online Counselling Kooth.com
Citizens Advice | Advice re debt, benefits | 0800 144 8848
Bureau or consumer issues etc




